
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
SM1+100

7 November 2021
Inverclyde

Results
Pos Name

1 Eriks OSTROVSKIS Aberdeen JC

2 Shaun MCTURK Dumfries JA

3 Daniel ALLAN Dumfries JA

4 John ALLAN Dumfries JA

Time

Shaun Eriks John Daniel
MCTURK OSTROVSKIS ALLAN ALLAN

3 Kyu 3 Kyu 3 Kyu 3 Kyu

Dumfries JA Dumfries JADumfries JA Aberdeen JC

1:23

0:51

0:40

2:00

1:23

0:51

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

2

3

30

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10s1

00 10

10s1 00

11s1 00s1

10 00s1

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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